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Not counted - 
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scores in the same

country

Venue:

Date:

352

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points

1 BURGER Igor SVK 1149 84 1 28
2 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 327 73 3 18 1 24 1 28
3 KORNMEIER Richard GER 2836 71 2 16 1 23
4 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 6010 71
5 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 1525 68 4 12 2 20
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 1150 63 1 19 3 21
7 VALLIERA Marco ITA 15273 60
8 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 2217 59 3 14
9 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 55 2 17 4 14

10 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 125 52 2 20 2 24
11 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 1309 48 4 17
11 MALILA Lauri SUI 50833 48 3 18 4 15 10 11
13 BYELKO Sergiy MDA 005 47 4 14 3 19 4 17
14 SOBIECH Damian GER 3271 46 6 15
15 DZIUBA Pawel POL 1975 41 9 12 9 10 13 8
15 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 1210 41 2 24
15 WADLE Frank GER 3369 41 6 12
18 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 4163 40 4 11 5 14 6 15
18 GERMANN Peter SUI 11275 40 5 13
18 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 155 40 1 23 3 21
21 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 1046 37 3 16
21 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 128 37 2 21 5 16
23 BENES Pavel CZE 36 5 16
24 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 247 35 7 11 7 12 8 13
25 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1211 33 1 20
26 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 1206 31 8 11 14 7
27 JANIK Karol POL 5894 30 5 10 7 14 13 6 19 2
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27 MAIKIS Claus GER 118 30 10 8
27 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 2507 30 8 8 8 10
30 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 584 29 6 12 10 9 12 9
30 MEISL Kamil CZE 1103 29 16 5
30 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 783 29
33 MAGGI Alberto ITA 10758 28 12 4
34 FIUSSELLO Mauro ITA 10506 27 6 10
34 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 1146 27 8 13
36 KOROTCHAEV Oleg UKR 397 26 5 13
37 CHERRY Roy GBR 63577 25
38 WĘCŁAWIAK Janusz POL 1855 24 6 9 14 7
39 1 MIESIAK Jaroslaw (Jn) POL 6373 23 12 7 18 3
39 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 589 23 9 9 6 13 11 10
39 WEINMANN Erhard AUT 4200250060 23 8 7
42 HOFACKER Peter SUI 4023 22 7 11
42 RÄTSCH Stefan GER 736 22 10 5 11 7
42 2 SOKOLOVSKY Vladislaw (Jn) UKR 610 22 11 7 11 8 15 6
42 TINDAL Peter GBR 53007 22
46 ACERETE PEREGRI Joan Carles ESP 2124 20 7 9
46 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 2095 20
48 DOBROVOLNY Radimol CZE 1105 19 12 9
48 WINTER Paul GBR 26885 19
50 RADOS Roman CZE 1407 18 15 6
50 STIEF Roland GER 2740 18 12 3
52 BAUMANN Daniuel SUI 39799 17 12 6
52 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 597 17
52 KORENCHUK Oleksandr UKR 309 17 9 12
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52 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 1154 17 13 8
52 WAGNER Gunter GER 2131 17 7 8
57 ANKER Bram NED 663026 16 15 3
57 ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 1087 16
57 FERNANDEZ Yves FRA 544 16
57 RODRIGUEZ Bene BRA 899 16
61 BILLON Gerard FRA 62 15
61 BORER Hugo SUI 9548 15
61 3 GARCIA ROSE Mathias (Jn) FRA 413 15
61 JONES Mervin GBR 79655 15
65 BERINGER Veronique FRA 595 14
65 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 14
65 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 14 14 4
65 SOBIECH Damian GER 3271 14
65 TOKAJI Tomas HUN 816 14 7 14
65 4 VANJAGIN Dmitry (Jn) RUS 2451 14
71 FELICI Giacomo ITA 7326 13
71 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 7100690001 13
71 WENCZEL Franz AUT 3400370043 13
71 ZAPATA Serge FRA 30085 13
75 BOSIO Mario ITA 5090 12
75 LAVATETTE Marc FRA 30207 12
75 SALENIK Viktor RUS 2022 12
78 BERMEJO CABEZAS Joan ESP 1668 11 5 11
78 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 11305 11
78 5 LEONIDOV Nikita (Jn) UKR 771 11 14 4 15 4 17 4
78 MEISL Michal CZE 29-16 11
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78 TONDER Tomasz POL 6567 11 10 11
83 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 9200 10
83 GERASCHENKO Pavlo UKR 477 10 8 10
83 KEAMINSKI Michal POL 3297 10 11 4 17 4
83 KUBIK Sylwester POL 2503 10
83 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 399 10
83 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 520003 10
83 WLAZŁOWSKI Tomasz POL 6106 10 11 10
90 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 3238 9
90 FIUSSELLO Silvia ITA 13246 9 11 5
90 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 6823 9 14 5 21 0
90 RAFFAL Bernard FRA 1084 9 9 9
90 SOLOMATIN Vladimir RUS 9
95 CHARON Yoann FRA 1098 8
95 CSONTOS Attila SVK 8
95 KOSHKAROV Mikhail RUS 891 8 10 8
95 OSTERINO Jose Luis ESP 1621 8
95 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 87-31 8 23 0
95 ROJES GARLITO Jose ESP 1792 8

101 FONT SALGADO Jordi ESP 1395 7 9 7
101 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 15555 7
103 BINNER Michael GER 2216 6 9 6
103 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 30036 6
103 KRAVCHENKO Pavlo UKR 876 6 12 6
103 MAS NOGUERA Francisco ESP 876 6 10 6
107 BOUSSARD Alain FRA 334 5
107 CONTENTE Amilcar POR 1459-44 5
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107 6 GAUTHIER Baptiste (Jnr) FRA 30142 5
107 GRITSKIV Alexandr UKR 354 5 13 5
107 KEHNEN Uwe GER 757 5 13 5
107 6 KONONENKO Pavlo (Jn) UKR 582 5 16 5
107 TRAVNIK Iatvan HUN 0074 5 21 0
114 BERNINI Angelo ITL 15844 4
114 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 1639 4
114 ECKER Franz AUT 4100610007 4 14 1
114 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 9200 4 13 2
114 GROHMANN Wolfgang GER 915 4 16 2
114 HANSEMANN Adolf AUT 6200030017 4
114 KONSTANITOV Evgeniy RUS 1181 4 16 3 20 1
114 PICARD Fabrice FRA 1035 4
114 REINISCH Walter AUT 6200030015 4
123 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 3717 3
123 FEGER Michael GER 897 3
123 GERALDES Hugo POR 418 3
123 GONZALEZ Salvador ESP 2298 3 13 3
123 HASZCZYNSKI Janusz POL 3414 3 20 1
123 KAPLER Ulrich GER 3045 3
123 KOFLER Helmut AUT 7200130026 3
123 SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 1172 3
123 TCHERNYAVSKY Alexandr UKR 596 3 15 3
123 TORCHIO Olimpio ITA 3717 3 14 2
123 VAUCELLE Loic FRA 569 3
123 VINNA Jerker SWE 1223 3
123 VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 1406 3 18 3
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136 8 IVANCHENKO Vladislav (Jn) UKR 740 2 16 2
136 LIEPE Wolfgang GER 3481 2
136 TATUYKO Yuri RUS 2929 2 17 2 22 0
136 VOKAC Jakub CZE 99-154 2 19 2
140 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 150 1 18 1 23 0
140 ELRASHIDY Elrashidy EGP 1708 1
140 9 FLICHOT Louis (Jn) FRA 30086 1
140 MIORINI Hanno AUT 3400570171 1
140 MONNIER Frederic FRA 883 1 17 1
140 PALM Michael SWE 6627 1
140 PAVIA SEGURA Xavier ESP 2865 1 15 1
140 9 SYCHOV Illia (Jn) UKR 695 1 17 1
148 BAUER Franz-Xaver GER 3218 0
148 BTSTREEV Roman RUS 213 0 24 0
148 CASAROLA Giusepe ITA 10195 0
148 DOMINIAK Marek POL 2342 0 22 0
148 FRANZ Rudolf AUT 6400000591 0
148 RADOMIL Dobrovolny POL 0
148 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 1072 0
148 11 SYLIMAN Vladislav (Jn) UKR 903 0 26 0
148 ZASLAVSKIY David UKR 684 0 25 0
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F2B  
Not counted - 

lesser of the two 
scores in the same

country

Venue:

Date:

352

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 1149 84
2 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 327 73
3 KORNMEIER Richard GER 2836 71
4 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 6010 71
5 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 1525 68
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 1150 63
7 VALLIERA Marco ITA 15273 60
8 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 2217 59
9 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 55

10 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 125 52
11 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 1309 48
11 MALILA Lauri SUI 50833 48
13 BYELKO Sergiy MDA 005 47
14 SOBIECH Damian GER 3271 46
15 DZIUBA Pawel POL 1975 41
15 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 1210 41
15 WADLE Frank GER 3369 41
18 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 4163 40
18 GERMANN Peter SUI 11275 40
18 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 155 40
21 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 1046 37
21 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 128 37
23 BENES Pavel CZE 36
24 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 247 35
25 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1211 33
26 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 1206 31
27 JANIK Karol POL 5894 30
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27 MAIKIS Claus GER 118 30
27 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 2507 30
30 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 584 29
30 MEISL Kamil CZE 1103 29
30 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 783 29
33 MAGGI Alberto ITA 10758 28
34 FIUSSELLO Mauro ITA 10506 27
34 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 1146 27
36 KOROTCHAEV Oleg UKR 397 26
37 CHERRY Roy GBR 63577 25
38 WĘCŁAWIAK Janusz POL 1855 24
39 1 MIESIAK Jaroslaw (Jn) POL 6373 23
39 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 589 23
39 WEINMANN Erhard AUT 4200250060 23
42 HOFACKER Peter SUI 4023 22
42 RÄTSCH Stefan GER 736 22
42 2 SOKOLOVSKY Vladislaw (Jn) UKR 610 22
42 TINDAL Peter GBR 53007 22
46 ACERETE PEREGRI Joan Carles ESP 2124 20
46 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 2095 20
48 DOBROVOLNY Radimol CZE 1105 19
48 WINTER Paul GBR 26885 19
50 RADOS Roman CZE 1407 18
50 STIEF Roland GER 2740 18
52 BAUMANN Daniuel SUI 39799 17
52 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 597 17
52 KORENCHUK Oleksandr UKR 309 17
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52 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 1154 17
52 WAGNER Gunter GER 2131 17
57 ANKER Bram NED 663026 16
57 ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 1087 16
57 FERNANDEZ Yves FRA 544 16
57 RODRIGUEZ Bene BRA 899 16
61 BILLON Gerard FRA 62 15
61 BORER Hugo SUI 9548 15
61 3 GARCIA ROSE Mathias (Jn) FRA 413 15
61 JONES Mervin GBR 79655 15
65 BERINGER Veronique FRA 595 14
65 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 14
65 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 14
65 SOBIECH Damian GER 3271 14
65 TOKAJI Tomas HUN 816 14
65 4 VANJAGIN Dmitry (Jn) RUS 2451 14
71 FELICI Giacomo ITA 7326 13
71 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 7100690001 13
71 WENCZEL Franz AUT 3400370043 13
71 ZAPATA Serge FRA 30085 13
75 BOSIO Mario ITA 5090 12
75 LAVATETTE Marc FRA 30207 12
75 SALENIK Viktor RUS 2022 12
78 BERMEJO CABEZAS Joan ESP 1668 11
78 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 11305 11
78 5 LEONIDOV Nikita (Jn) UKR 771 11
78 MEISL Michal CZE 29-16 11
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78 TONDER Tomasz POL 6567 11
83 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 9200 10
83 GERASCHENKO Pavlo UKR 477 10
83 KEAMINSKI Michal POL 3297 10
83 KUBIK Sylwester POL 2503 10
83 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 399 10
83 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 520003 10
83 WLAZŁOWSKI Tomasz POL 6106 10
90 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 3238 9
90 FIUSSELLO Silvia ITA 13246 9
90 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 6823 9
90 RAFFAL Bernard FRA 1084 9
90 SOLOMATIN Vladimir RUS 9
95 CHARON Yoann FRA 1098 8
95 CSONTOS Attila SVK 8
95 KOSHKAROV Mikhail RUS 891 8
95 OSTERINO Jose Luis ESP 1621 8
95 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 87-31 8
95 ROJES GARLITO Jose ESP 1792 8

101 FONT SALGADO Jordi ESP 1395 7
101 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 15555 7
103 BINNER Michael GER 2216 6
103 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 30036 6
103 KRAVCHENKO Pavlo UKR 876 6
103 MAS NOGUERA Francisco ESP 876 6
107 BOUSSARD Alain FRA 334 5
107 CONTENTE Amilcar POR 1459-44 5

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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F2B  
Not counted - 

lesser of the two 
scores in the same

country

Venue:

Date:

352

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
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Compiled & Verified              
by Peter Halman                

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor entries 

to date: 

2013 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

107 6 GAUTHIER Baptiste (Jnr) FRA 30142 5
107 GRITSKIV Alexandr UKR 354 5
107 KEHNEN Uwe GER 757 5
107 6 KONONENKO Pavlo (Jn) UKR 582 5
107 TRAVNIK Iatvan HUN 0074 5
114 BERNINI Angelo ITL 15844 4
114 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 1639 4
114 ECKER Franz AUT 4100610007 4
114 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 9200 4
114 GROHMANN Wolfgang GER 915 4
114 HANSEMANN Adolf AUT 6200030017 4
114 KONSTANITOV Evgeniy RUS 1181 4
114 PICARD Fabrice FRA 1035 4
114 REINISCH Walter AUT 6200030015 4
123 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 3717 3
123 FEGER Michael GER 897 3
123 GERALDES Hugo POR 418 3
123 GONZALEZ Salvador ESP 2298 3
123 HASZCZYNSKI Janusz POL 3414 3
123 KAPLER Ulrich GER 3045 3
123 KOFLER Helmut AUT 7200130026 3
123 SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 1172 3
123 TCHERNYAVSKY Alexandr UKR 596 3
123 TORCHIO Olimpio ITA 3717 3
123 VAUCELLE Loic FRA 569 3
123 VINNA Jerker SWE 1223 3
123 VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 1406 3
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F2B  
Not counted - 
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country
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Date:

352

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
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Compiled & Verified              
by Peter Halman                

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor entries 

to date: 

2013 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

136 8 IVANCHENKO Vladislav (Jn) UKR 740 2
136 LIEPE Wolfgang GER 3481 2
136 TATUYKO Yuri RUS 2929 2
136 VOKAC Jakub CZE 99-154 2
140 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 150 1
140 ELRASHIDY Elrashidy EGP 1708 1
140 9 FLICHOT Louis (Jn) FRA 30086 1
140 MIORINI Hanno AUT 3400570171 1
140 MONNIER Frederic FRA 883 1
140 PALM Michael SWE 6627 1
140 PAVIA SEGURA Xavier ESP 2865 1
140 9 SYCHOV Illia (Jn) UKR 695 1
148 BAUER Franz-Xaver GER 3218 0
148 BTSTREEV Roman RUS 213 0
148 CASAROLA Giusepe ITA 10195 0
148 DOMINIAK Marek POL 2342 0
148 FRANZ Rudolf AUT 6400000591 0
148 RADOMIL Dobrovolny POL 0
148 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 1072 0
148 11 SYLIMAN Vladislav (Jn) UKR 903 0
148 ZASLAVSKIY David UKR 684 0

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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F2B  
Not counted - 

lesser of the two 
scores in the same

country

Venue:

Date:

352

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
1 BURGER Igor SVK 1149 84
2 SOLOMYANIKOV Sergiy UKR 327 73
3 KORNMEIER Richard GER 2836 71
4 DESSAUCY Luc BEL 6010 71
5 GAUTHIER Alexandre FRA 1525 68
6 SCHREK Alex SVK 1150 63
7 VALLIERA Marco ITA 15273 60
8 HOLTERMANN Christoph GER 2217 59
9 GAUTHIER Philippe FRA 26105 55

10 YATSENKO Andriy UKR 125 52
11 KRAVČÍK Zbyněk CZE 1309 48
11 MALILA Lauri SUI 50833 48
13 BYELKO Sergiy MDA 005 47
14 SOBIECH Damian GER 3271 46
15 DZIUBA Pawel POL 1975 41
15 VEJMOLA Jiří CZE 1210 41
15 WADLE Frank GER 3369 41
18 BORZÊCKI Krystian POL 4163 40
18 GERMANN Peter SUI 11275 40
18 YATSENKO Yuriy UKR 155 40
21 MAS VINOLA Carles ESP 1046 37
21 YAKOVLEV Evgeniy RUS 128 37
23 BENES Pavel CZE 36
24 SOPELNIAK Andriy UKR 247 35
25 CHAPOULAUD Nicolas FRA 1211 33
26 GARFUTDINOV Albert RUS 1206 31
27 JANIK Karol POL 5894 30

PL
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ED
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Compiled & Verified              
by Peter Halman                

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor entries 

to date: 

2013 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions
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F2B  
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lesser of the two 
scores in the same

country
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Date:

352

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
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Compiled & Verified              
by Peter Halman                

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor entries 

to date: 

2013 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

27 MAIKIS Claus GER 118 30
27 SAUNIER Thierry FRA 2507 30
30 LEONIDOV Oleksandr UKR 584 29
30 MEISL Kamil CZE 1103 29
30 PIGOUT Jaquy FRA 783 29
33 MAGGI Alberto ITA 10758 28
34 FIUSSELLO Mauro ITA 10506 27
34 SKRABALEK Janusz SVK 1146 27
36 KOROTCHAEV Oleg UKR 397 26
37 CHERRY Roy GBR 63577 25
38 WĘCŁAWIAK Janusz POL 1855 24
39 1 MIESIAK Jaroslaw (Jn) POL 6373 23
39 TURCHENKO Mykola UKR 589 23
39 WEINMANN Erhard AUT 4200250060 23
42 HOFACKER Peter SUI 4023 22
42 RÄTSCH Stefan GER 736 22
42 2 SOKOLOVSKY Vladislaw (Jn) UKR 610 22
42 TINDAL Peter GBR 53007 22
46 ACERETE PEREGRI Joan Carles ESP 2124 20
46 HOLGUERA Javier ESP 2095 20
48 DOBROVOLNY Radimol CZE 1105 19
48 WINTER Paul GBR 26885 19
50 RADOS Roman CZE 1407 18
50 STIEF Roland GER 2740 18
52 BAUMANN Daniuel SUI 39799 17
52 BERINGER Gilbert FRA 597 17
52 KORENCHUK Oleksandr UKR 309 17

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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Date:
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total

PL
A

C
ED

JU
N

IO
R

 P
LA

C
ED

Compiled & Verified              
by Peter Halman                
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to date: 

2013 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

52 RUISL Vojtěch SVK 1154 17
52 WAGNER Gunter GER 2131 17
57 ANKER Bram NED 663026 16
57 ESCRIBANO Rafael ESP 1087 16
57 FERNANDEZ Yves FRA 544 16
57 RODRIGUEZ Bene BRA 899 16
61 BILLON Gerard FRA 62 15
61 BORER Hugo SUI 9548 15
61 3 GARCIA ROSE Mathias (Jn) FRA 413 15
61 JONES Mervin GBR 79655 15
65 BERINGER Veronique FRA 595 14
65 DELABARDE Serge FRA 607 14
65 METKEMEIJER Rob NED 25327 14
65 SOBIECH Damian GER 3271 14
65 TOKAJI Tomas HUN 816 14
65 4 VANJAGIN Dmitry (Jn) RUS 2451 14
71 FELICI Giacomo ITA 7326 13
71 WEINSEISEN Walter AUT 7100690001 13
71 WENCZEL Franz AUT 3400370043 13
71 ZAPATA Serge FRA 30085 13
75 BOSIO Mario ITA 5090 12
75 LAVATETTE Marc FRA 30207 12
75 SALENIK Viktor RUS 2022 12
78 BERMEJO CABEZAS Joan ESP 1668 11
78 FURLAN Vittorio ITA 11305 11
78 5 LEONIDOV Nikita (Jn) UKR 771 11
78 MEISL Michal CZE 29-16 11
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to date: 

2013 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

78 TONDER Tomasz POL 6567 11
83 GEHRIG Cornelius GER 9200 10
83 GERASCHENKO Pavlo UKR 477 10
83 KEAMINSKI Michal POL 3297 10
83 KUBIK Sylwester POL 2503 10
83 RAMPNOUX Philippe FRA 399 10
83 STEINBAUER Klaus AUT 520003 10
83 WLAZŁOWSKI Tomasz POL 6106 10
90 ESCRIBANO Jorge ESP 3238 9
90 FIUSSELLO Silvia ITA 13246 9
90 MIESIAK Wojciech POL 6823 9
90 RAFFAL Bernard FRA 1084 9
90 SOLOMATIN Vladimir RUS 9
95 CHARON Yoann FRA 1098 8
95 CSONTOS Attila SVK 8
95 KOSHKAROV Mikhail RUS 891 8
95 OSTERINO Jose Luis ESP 1621 8
95 TOMEK Vladimir CZE 87-31 8
95 ROJES GARLITO Jose ESP 1792 8

101 FONT SALGADO Jordi ESP 1395 7
101 ZENERE Giorgio ITA 15555 7
103 BINNER Michael GER 2216 6
103 CAILLAUD Michel FRA 30036 6
103 KRAVCHENKO Pavlo UKR 876 6
103 MAS NOGUERA Francisco ESP 876 6
107 BOUSSARD Alain FRA 334 5
107 CONTENTE Amilcar POR 1459-44 5

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
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F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor entries 

to date: 

2013 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

107 6 GAUTHIER Baptiste (Jnr) FRA 30142 5
107 GRITSKIV Alexandr UKR 354 5
107 KEHNEN Uwe GER 757 5
107 6 KONONENKO Pavlo (Jn) UKR 582 5
107 TRAVNIK Iatvan HUN 0074 5
114 BERNINI Angelo ITL 15844 4
114 DUBOVYTSKY Stanislav POR 1639 4
114 ECKER Franz AUT 4100610007 4
114 GEHRIG Wolfgang GER 9200 4
114 GROHMANN Wolfgang GER 915 4
114 HANSEMANN Adolf AUT 6200030017 4
114 KONSTANITOV Evgeniy RUS 1181 4
114 PICARD Fabrice FRA 1035 4
114 REINISCH Walter AUT 6200030015 4
123 BRENTONEGO Raffaello ITA 3717 3
123 FEGER Michael GER 897 3
123 GERALDES Hugo POR 418 3
123 GONZALEZ Salvador ESP 2298 3
123 HASZCZYNSKI Janusz POL 3414 3
123 KAPLER Ulrich GER 3045 3
123 KOFLER Helmut AUT 7200130026 3
123 SYKORCIN Svorad SVK 1172 3
123 TCHERNYAVSKY Alexandr UKR 596 3
123 TORCHIO Olimpio ITA 3717 3
123 VAUCELLE Loic FRA 569 3
123 VINNA Jerker SWE 1223 3
123 VOSECKÝ Lukáš CZE 1406 3

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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F2B  
Not counted - 

lesser of the two 
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352

Family Name First Name NAC FAI No Total
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by Peter Halman                

F2 World Cup Co-ordinator

Number of 
competitor entries 

to date: 

2013 F2 WORLD CUP CUMULATIVE RESULTS

21 scheduled competitions

136 8 IVANCHENKO Vladislav (Jn) UKR 740 2
136 LIEPE Wolfgang GER 3481 2
136 TATUYKO Yuri RUS 2929 2
136 VOKAC Jakub CZE 99-154 2
140 BUSHNEV Pavel RUS 150 1
140 ELRASHIDY Elrashidy EGP 1708 1
140 9 FLICHOT Louis (Jn) FRA 30086 1
140 MIORINI Hanno AUT 3400570171 1
140 MONNIER Frederic FRA 883 1
140 PALM Michael SWE 6627 1
140 PAVIA SEGURA Xavier ESP 2865 1
140 9 SYCHOV Illia (Jn) UKR 695 1
148 BAUER Franz-Xaver GER 3218 0
148 BTSTREEV Roman RUS 213 0
148 CASAROLA Giusepe ITA 10195 0
148 DOMINIAK Marek POL 2342 0
148 FRANZ Rudolf AUT 6400000591 0
148 RADOMIL Dobrovolny POL 0
148 ROSTISLAVOV Anthony FRA 1072 0
148 11 SYLIMAN Vladislav (Jn) UKR 903 0
148 ZASLAVSKIY David UKR 684 0

Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points Place Points
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